


II-10 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | FRIDAY | MAY 31, 2024

NKGSB CO-OP. BANK LTD. 
Recovery Department : Laxmi Sadan ,361, V. P. Road, Girgaum, Mumbai-400004 

T : (022) 67545020/21/25/40/48/73/98; E : recovery@nkgsb-bank.com 

E-AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSETS (Under SARFAESI ACT 2002) 
E-Auction Notice for sale of secured Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to rule 
8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s), Mortgagor(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged 
to the secured creditor Bank, the Physical Possession of which is taken by the Authorised Officer of NKGSB CO-OP. BANK LTD., the secured creditor will be sold on “As is What 
is”, “As is where is” and “Whatever there is basis” and “WITHOUT RECOURSE” for the recovery of respective amount, due to the NKGSB CO-OP. BANK LTD. (Secured Creditor) 
from the respective Borrower(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s) as specified here under : The reserve price and earnest money deposit is mentioned in the table below against the 
respective properties. 
The auction will be conducted on 09/07/2024 between 11:00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. with unlimited extension of five minutes on website https://www.bankeauctions.com Last date for 
payment of EMD & submission of the documents at Recovery Dept or any of the nearest branch is 08/07/2024 by 4:00 pm. 

The online Auction will be conducted through C1 India (P) Ltd. web portal https://www.bankeauctions.com The terms and condition of sale is displayed on 
https://www.bankeauctions.com as well as the banks website on https://www.nkgsb-bank.com The bidders are directed to upload their bids alongwith documentary evidence on 
https://www.bankeauctions.com In case bidders needs assistance they may contact for technical support to Mr. Bhavik Pandya on 8866682937 or Support Mobile No. 
7291981124/25/26 of C1 India (P) Ltd. The physical documents are to be submitted/post to NKGSB Co-op. Bank Ltd., General Manager-Recovery, Laxmi Sadan, 361, V.  P. Road, 
Girgaum, Mumbai-400004. Queries may be directed to recovery@nkgsb-bank.com 

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002 

The borrower(s) & Mortgagor(s) attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured asset. 
Sd/- 

Place : Mumbai AUTHORISED OFFICER, 
Date : 31/05/2024 NKGSB Co-op. Bank Ltd.

Sr. 
No.

NAME OF BORROWERS / MORTGAGORS / GUARANTORS A] Date of Demand Notice u/s 
13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002

RESERVE 
PRICE  

(Rs. in lacs) 

EARNEST 
MONEY 

DEPOSIT 
(Rs. in lacs) 

BID  
INCREMENTAL 

AMOUNT 
(Rs. in lacs) 

Details of 
Encumbrance 
known to the 

secured creditor 
Bank

DESCRIPTION OF MORTGAGED PROPERTIES B] Outstanding amount as 
 on 30/04/2024 (Rs. In Lacs) 

C] Date of Physical 
Possession 

1 1. M/s. Magic I & E Pvt. Ltd 
2. Mr. Vinod Daulat Rupani, 3. Mrs. Heena Vinod Rupani  
4. Mrs. Sneha Rajesh Rupani, 5. Mr. Hemant Gopal Thawani 
6. Mr. Bipin Shivajirao Sanadi, 7. Mrs. Jyoti Bipin Sanadi 

A] 02/07/2022

243.25 24.33 1.00

Any unpaid  
property dues, 
utility bills any 
other encum-

brance not known 
to authorised  

officer.

B] Rs. 1328.58
C] 30/03/2024

Flat No. 11, admeasuring carpet area 927.25 Sq.ft., 1ST Floor, A Wing, Rustomjee Royale CHSL, 
Rustomjee Complex, Jaywant Sawant Road, Dahisar (West), Mumbai-400068 and situated on the piece of 
N.A. land or ground bearing C.T.S. No. 921/10 & 921/12 being situated and lying in the revenue village 
Dahisar of Taluka Borivali in the Registration District and Sub District of Mumbai city and Mumbai Suburban 
District, within the limits of Brihan Mumbai Mahanagar Palika. Property owned by Mrs. Jyoti Sanadi & Mr. 
Bipin Sanadi.

2 1. Mr. Sultan Mohd. Yasin Shirajuddin  
2. Mrs. Shabana Sultan Shirajuddin 

A] 05/06/2018 Any unpaid  
property dues, 
utility bills any 
other encum-

brance not known 
to authorised  

officer.

B] Rs. 276.91
C] 06/04/2024

Property 1 - Shop No. 21, admeasuring 186.90 Sq.Fts. Carpet area alongwith loft of 20.76 sq.fts. on the 
Ground Floor, in the Society known as “Bhumiraj Woods CHS Ltd.” situated at Plot No. 55, Sector No. 20, 
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai-410210 in the jurisdiction of Taluka : Panvel, District : Raigad, in the 12.5% GES 
(Gaothan Expansion Scheme) owned by Mrs. Shabana Sultan Shirajuddin.

51.00 5.10 0.50

Property 2 - Shop No. 22, admeasuring 186.90 Sq. Fts Carpet area alongwith loft of 20.76 sq.fts, on the 
Ground Floor, in the Society known as “Bhumiraj Woods CHS Ltd.” situated at Plot No. 55, Sector No. 20, 
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai-410210 in the jurisdiction of Taluka : Panvel, District : Raigad, in the 12.5% GES 
(Gaothan Expansion Scheme) owned by Mrs. Shabana Sultan Shirajuddin.

51.00 5.10 0.50 Any unpaid  
property dues, 
utility bills any 
other encum-

brance not known 
to authorised  

officer.

Property 3 - Shop No. 23, admeasuring 186.90 Sq.Fts. Carpet area alongwith loft of 20.76 sq.fts, on the 
Ground Floor, in the Society known as “Bhumiraj Woods CHS Ltd.” situated at Plot No. 55, Sector No. 20, 
Kharghar, Navi Mumbai-410210 in the jurisdiction of Taluka : Panvel, District : Raigad, in the 12.5% GES 
(Gaothan Expansion Scheme) owned by Mrs. Shabana Sultan Shirajuddin.

51.00 5.10 0.50 Any unpaid  
property dues, 
utility bills any 
other encum-

brance not known 
to authorised  

officer.
For Inspection on  
Demand Contact

Mr. Punit Gadekar on Mobile No. 9920831295 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Shri Amish Navin Bhagat a joint 
member of Mohan Terrace 'A'  
Co-op. Housing Society Ltd., 
Kasturpark, Shimpoli, Borivali 
(West), Mumbai-400092 
holding Flat No. 206 and shares 
51 to 55 expired on 27.07.2023 
without making any nomination. 
His children (i) Deepali Amish 
Bhagat, (ii) Saini Amish Bhagat 
and (iii) Krish Amish Bhagat 
made application to the Society 
for joint membership in the 
Society and for the 
transmission of the 50% share 
of rights, title and interest of the 
said deceased in +he said 
property to their joint names. 
Claims and objections, if any, 
are invited by the said Society 
against the proposed 
transmission. The same should 
be lodged either with the Hon. 
Secretary of the said Society or 
at the office of Shri P. C. 
Thomas, Advocate, Shop No. 
10A, Estee Apartments, 
Saibaba Nagar, Borivli (West), 
Mumbai-400092 within 14 
days, with supporting 
documents, if any, failing which 
needful will be done. 

Sd/- 
(P. C. THOMAS)  

ADVOCATE HIGH COURT  

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 30.05.2024

PUBLIC NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that my client 
intends/is in process to buy the free hold land and construction 
thereon as mentioned in the schedule described hereunder 
with all built up area, tube well, boundary walls, connections, 
easements, privileges, facilities, etc. collectively hereinafter 
called as the Said property from 1) Mr. Abhimanyu Narendra 
Bhalla, 2) Mr. Prashant Balkrishna Jhunjarrao, 3) Mr. Shailesh 
Ramlal Oswal, 4) Mr. Siddharth Narendra Bhalla, who claims to 
be the absolute owners and in physical possession of the entire 
said property. The said owners have also assured to my client 
that the said property has clear and marketable title and is free 
from all sorts of encumbrances and they have full rights to sell 
the said property and receive the full consideration in their own 
name. Any person(s) or entity(s) including but not limited to any 
bank(s), financial institution(s), an individual, non-banking 
financial institutions, firms, LLP, body of individual, whether 
incorporated or not, association of person(s), lenders, 
authority(s), government, semi government offices, family 
members, relatives, legal heirs having any objection or 
asserting any benefit, claim or right or title or interest of any 
nature whatsoever in respect of the Said Property and/or any 
part thereof by way of, including but not limited to, sale, 
mortgage, lease, lien, license, tenancy, gift, release, 
coparcenary rights, possession, transfer, exchange, pledge, 
charges, trust, succession, easement, bequeath, assignment, 
attachment, right of way, lis pendens, partnership, family 
arrangement, settlement, maintenance decree or order of any 
court of law, development rights, FAR, consumption, allotment, 
booking, power of attorney, or any liabilities, demand or any 
encumbrances howsoever or otherwise including by way of a 
memorandum of understanding, letter of intent, deed, security, 
documents, contract and/or an agreement is/are hereby 
required to intimate in writing to the undersigned within 15 
(fifteen) days from the date of publication of this notice of 
his/her/their rights, claims, interest, share, demand, if any, with 
all original supporting documents and proofs, failing which any 
transaction/ transfer with respect to the Said Property shall be 
done without reference to such claim and all claims, if any, and 
all such claims and demands shall be treated as knowingly 
abandoned, surrendered, relinquished, released, completely 
waived and not enforceable/binding on my client and/or an 
impediment to the title of the owners and the same shall be 
treated as have clear and marketable title without any further 
reference. Claims without documentary proofs and/or 
objections directly published in newspaper shall not be 
considered as valid. For the avoidance of doubt, receipt of any 
claims by the undersigned, will not be deemed and/or 
presumed to mean acceptance of such claims by my client. 

SCHEDULE 

Village-Nitalas, Taluka Panvel, District Raigad 

Mr. Manish R. Bohra 
Advocate High Court 

Add-104, 142A, Dhanashri Bild., 
Above Union Bank of India, 

M.C.C.H. Society, Panvel-410206 
Mob. No. 7021779679

Gat No/ Survey No. Area 
(H-R-Sq.M)

Assessment

85/2 0-77-10 7.75

www.navshakti.co.in

{Z…înj 
Am[U 
{Z{^©S> 
X¡{ZH$



23मुंबई,  शुक्रवार, ३१ मे २०२४

Am¶Am¶Q>rEb àmoOo³Q>g² {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ… Eb01110E‘EM1994nrEbgr082421 

Zm|. H$m¶m©b¶ … H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 101E, {X H°${nQ>b, Or-ãbm°H$, ßbm°Q> H«$. gr-70, ~m§Ðm Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g, ~m§Ðm nyd©, ‘w§~B©-400 051,  
Xÿ. H«$. : 022-4325 0100 B©‘ob: iitlprojects@iitlgroup.com, do~: www.iitlprojects.com 

31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm A{bá Am{U EH${ÌV boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mo {ddaU  
(é. bmImV)

 
 

A. 
H«$.

 
 

Vnerb

A{bá EH${ÌV

g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df© g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©

31.03.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023

boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1. àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ 328.28 99.53 231.30 582.14 729.26 155.65 99.53 78.21 376.75 148.86 

2. H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a 
Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu)

 
357.67 

 
198.39 

 
(321.47) 

 
221.62 

 
(298.53) 

 
360.15 

 
197.81 

 
(322.36) 

 
224.16 

 
(298.83) 

3. H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi 
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

 
490.93 

 
2,094.88 

 
(321.47) 

 
2,251.37 

 
(298.53) 

 
493.41 

 
2,094.30 

 
(322.36) 

 
2,253.91 

 
(298.83) 

4. H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi 
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

 
490.95 

 
2,094.87 

 
(321.27) 

 
2,251.40 

 
(298.91) 

 
493.43 

 
2,094.29 

 
(322.16) 

 
2,253.94 

 
(299.21) 

5. H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ 
(H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amoÎma) 
Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ (H$amoÎma) 
Yê$Z)

 
 
 

490.85  

 
 
 

2,094.89  

 
 
 

(321.01)  

 
 
 

2,251.29  

 
 
 

(298.64)  

 
 
 

493.33  

 
 
 

2,094.31  

 
 
 

(321.90)  

 
 
 

2,253.83  

 
 
 

(298.94)  

6. g‘^mJ ^m§S>db 499.09 499.09 499.09 499.09 499.09 499.09 499.09 499.09 499.09 499.09

7. boImn[a{jV Vmio~§XmZwgma nwZ‘w©ë¶m§{H$V 
amIrd dJiyZ amIrd

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
(3,796.00) 

 
(6,047.29) 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
(3,826.00 

 
(6,079.83) 

8. à{V g‘^mJ àmár (B©nrEg)* 
-‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V (é.) 

 (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ : é. 10/- à{V g‘^mJ) 9.84 41.97 (6.44) 45.11 (5.99) 9.89 41.96 (6.45) 45.16 (6.00) 

*{X. 31.03.2024 Am{U {X. 31.03.2023 A»moa dJiVm gd© H$mbmdYrH${aVm gm¡å` d _yb^yV B©nrEg dm{f©H${aË`m Zmhr Amho.  
Q>rn :  
1. darb ho go~r (gyMr A{Zdm`©Vm d {d_moMZ Amdí`H$Vm) {d{Z`_Z 2015 À`m {d{Z`_ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ EŠgMo¨Ooggh 31.03.2024 amoOrg g§nbobr {V_mhr Am{U dfm©H$arVm {dÎmr` AhdmbmÀ`m {dñV¥V n«mê$nm§Mo gmam§ím Amho. 

{dÎmr` AhdmbmMo g§nyÊm© n«mê$n ñQ>m°H$ EŠgMo¨O {b{_Qo>S> do~gmBQ> www.bseindia.com da d H§$nZrMr do~gmBQ> www.iitlprojects.com da CnbãY Amho. 
2. darb Ahdmb bo»mm g{_VrÛmao nmhÊ`mV Ambm Amho d {X. _o 30, 2024 amoOr Am`mo{OV g§~§{YV g^oÀ`m _§S>imÛmao _§Oya Ho$bm Amho.  

Am¶Am¶Q>rEb àmoOo³Q>g² {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r 
ghr/- 

S>m°. {~Yw^wfU gm‘b 
{R>H$mU… ‘§§w~B© AÜ`j 
{XZm§H$ … ‘o 30, 2024 S>rAm¶EZ … 00007256 

* 31.03.2024 Am{U 31.03.2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m dfm© IoarO gd© H$mbmdYrgmR>r ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V B©nrEg Adm{f©H$ Amho. 
{Q>nm… 
E) darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo  go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m 31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©gmR>r {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m 

Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OÀ¶m do~gmB©Q>g² www.bseindia.com Am{U> www.nseindia.com Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> www.iitlgroup.com da CnbãY Amho. 
~r) darb {ZîH$f© 30 ‘o, 2024 amoOr Pmboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m g§~§{YV g^oV boImn[ajU g{‘VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$sV H$aÊ¶mV Ambo Am{U g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÛmao ‘§Owa H$aÊ¶mV Ambo. 

B§S>ñQ´>rAb BÝìhoñQ>‘|Q> Q´>ñQ> {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r 
ghr/- 

S>m°. ~r. g‘b 
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© AÜ¶j 
{XZm§H$ : 30 ‘o, 2024 S>rAm¶EZ … 00007256

B§S>pñQ´>Ab BÝìhoñQ>‘|Q> Q´>ñQ> {b{‘Q>oS> 
grAm¶EZ : Eb65990E‘EM1933nrEbgr001998 

Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶… Am°{’$g Z§. 101 E, "Xr H°${nQ>b', Or ãbm°H$, ßbm°Q> H«$. gr-70, dm§Ðo-Hw$bm© g§Hw$b, dm§Ðo nyd©, ‘w§~B© - 400051 
Xÿ. H«$. : 022-4325 0100, B©-‘ob Am¶S>r : iitl@iitlgroup.com, do~gmB©Q> : www.iitlgroup.com 

31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nbobr {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm A{bá Am{U EH${ÌV boImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo {ddaU 
(é. bmIm§V) 

A. 
H«$.

Vnerb A{bá EH${ÌV
g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df© g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo df©

31.03.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023 
boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1. àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 2,113.28 785.89 22.31 3,767.43 1,592.20 1,792.88 752.50 50.40 3,690.27 1,774.84 

2. H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu)

3,002.55 2,085.85 (252.17) 5,614.57 5,113.87 2,752.47 2,338.61 (657.89) 5,608.00 5,219.93 

3. H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

3,002.55 2,085.85 (252.17) 5,614.57 5,113.87 2,885.73 4,235.10 (657.89) 7,637.75 5,219.93 

4. H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)

2,782.05 1,956.83 (340.40) 5,100.28 4,299.37 2,665.17 4,105.99 (745.79) 7,123.12 4,404.88 

5. H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CÎnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r 
Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amoÎma) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$amoÎma) 
Yê$Z)

2,782.98 1,957.03 (338.76) 5,099.98 4,301.98 2,666.05 4,106.29 (743.75) 7,122.65 4,407.85 

6. g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 2,254.76 2,254.76 2,254.76 2,254.76 2,254.76 2,254.76 2,254.76 2,254.76 2,254.76 2,254.76 
7. boImnar{jV Vmio~§XmZwgma nwZ‘y©ë¶m§H$sV amIrd dJiyZ amIrd.    38,389.71 33,289.72    41,637.65 35,151.96 

8. à{V ̂ mJ àmár (B©nrEg)* 
 - ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V (é.) (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10/- à{V ̂ mJ)

 
12.34 

 
8.68 

 
(1.51) 

 
22.62 

 
19.07 

 
11.20 

 
15.59 

 
(2.88) 

 
28.77 

 
19.93 

* {Zb§{~V g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imH$Sy>Z àmá gdm}Îm‘ CnbãY ‘m{hVrZwgma. 
Q>rn: 1) gXa ’$m°‘© Or hm 27 ’o$~«wdmar 2024, 29 ‘mM©, 2024, 30 E{àb, 2024 d 31 ‘o, 2024 amoOrg Omar 
Ho$boë¶m ‘yi ’$m°‘© Or Mm {dñVma Amho, Á¶mbm AZwgéZ B©AmoAm¶ gmXarH$aUmMr A§{V‘ Vm[aI AmVm 10 OyZ, 2024 
dmT>{dÊ¶mV Ambr Amho.  
(2) da Z‘yX Ho$bobr H$mb‘¶m©Xm 13 Owb¡ 2024 Z§VaÀ¶m H$mbmderÀ¶m dmT>rgmR>r gÝ‘mZZr¶ EZgrEbQ>rÀ¶m 
‘§OwarÀ¶m AYrZ Amho.  

ghr/- 
A{OV ½¶mZM§X O¡Z 

Am¶~r~rAm¶ Zm|XUr H«$. Am¶~r~rAm¶/Am¶nrE-001/Am¶nr-nr00368/2017-18/10625 
Am¶~r~rAm¶ Zm|XUrH¥$V nÎmm: 204, dm°b ñQ´>rQ>-1, 

JwOamV H$m°boO Odi, Ebrg {~«O, Ah‘Xm~mX - 380006 
{XZm§H$ : 31 ‘o, 2024 EE’$E d¡Y 10 Am°³Q>mo~a, 2024 
{R>H$mU: Ah‘Xm~mX amOoe {gQ>rñnogog àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS H$[aVm 

’$m°‘© Or  
ñdmañ¶mÀ¶m A{^ì¶º$sH$[aVm {Z‘§ÌU 

 (BÝgm°ëdÝgr A±S> ~±H$aßQ>gr ~moS>© Am°’$ B§{S>¶m (BÝgm°ëdÝgr [aPm°ë¶weZ àmogog  
’$m°a H$m°nm}aoQ> ng©Ýg) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2016 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 36E (1) AÝd¶o) 

‘w§~B©, ‘hmamîQ´> ¶oWo pñWV [aAb BñQ>oQ> B§SñQ´>r ‘Ü¶o H$m¶©aV 
amOoe {gQ>rñnogog àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> H$[aVm>

g§~§{YV Vn{eb
1. n°Z/grAm¶EZ/EbEbnr Z§. ghrV H$m°nm}aoQ> H$O©Xmam§Mo Zmd amOoe {gQ>rñnogog àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>;   

n°Z: EEEE’$grAma9635Eb 
grAm¶EZ: 
¶w70109E‘EM2012nrQ>rgr232929

2. Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶m nÎmm 139, go³gm[a¶m Mo§~g©, 2am ‘Obm, Z{JZXmg 
‘mñQ>a amoS>, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B©- 400001

3. do~gmB©Q>Mr ¶wAmaEb CnbãY Zmhr
4. OmñVrV OmñV ñWmda ‘Îmm Agboë¶m {R>H$mUmMo Vnerb H¡$bme {Zdmg, 353-4E, Ama~r ‘ohVm ‘mJ©, 

O¶Jm¶Ìr H$mo-Am°n hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r, qgYy  
dmS>r, KmQ>H$mona nyd©, ‘w§~B©, ‘hmamîQ´> 400077

5. ‘w»¶ CËnmXZo/godm§Mr ñWm{nV j‘Vm bmJy Zmhr
6. ‘mJrb Am{W©H$ dfm©V {dH$boë¶m ‘w»¶ CËnmXZo/godm§Mo 

n[a‘mU Am{U ‘yë¶
eyÝ¶*

7. H$‘©Mmar/H$m‘Jmam§Mr g§»¶m 02*
8. XmoZ dfmªMr eodQ>Mr CnbãY {dÎmr¶ {ddaUo (AZwgyMtgh), 

YZH$m|Mr gyMr ¶mgh nwT>rb Vn{eb, à{H«$¶oÀ¶m Ë¶mZ§VaÀ¶m 
KQ>Zm§À¶m g§~§{YV VmaIm ¶oWo CnbãY

Vn{eb B©‘ob H$ê$Z emoYbo OmD$ eH$VmV. 
cirp.rajeshcity@gmail.com 

9. H$moS>À¶m H$b‘ 25(2) (EM) A§VJ©V {ZamH$aU 
AO©Xmam§gmR>r nmÌVm ¶oWo CnbãY

Vn{eb B©‘ob H$ê$Z emoYbo OmD$ eH$VmV. 
cirp.rajeshcity@gmail.com 

10. ñdmañ¶mMr A{^ì¶º$s àmá H$aÊ¶mgmR>r A§{V‘ VmarI 10 OyZ 2024

11. g§^mì¶ {ZamH$aU AO©Xmam§Mr (nrAmaE) VmËnwaVr gyMr Omar 
H$aÊ¶mMr VmarI

20 OyZ 2024

12. VmËnwaË¶m gy{Mbm Agbobo Amjon gmXa H$aÊ¶mgmR>r A§{V‘ 
VmarI

25 OyZ 2024

13. g§^mì¶ {ZamH$aU AO©Xmam§Mr A§{V‘ gyMr Omar H$aÊ¶mMr 
VmarI

01 Owb¡ 2024

14. ‘m{hVr kmár, Bìh°ë¶weZ ‘°Q´>r³g Am{U g§^mì¶ {ZamH$aU 
AOm©À¶m {ZamH$aU ¶moOZm H$arVm {dZ§VrÀ¶m OmarMr Vm[aI

05 Owb¡ 2024

15. {ZamH$aU ¶moOZmÀ¶m gmXarH$aUmH$arVm A§{V‘ Vm[aI 05 Am°JñQ>, 2024
16. B©AmoAm¶ gmXa H$aÊ¶mgmR>r à{H«$¶m B©-‘ob cirp.rajeshcity@gmail.com

H¡$ga H$m°nm}aoeZ {b{‘Q>oS> 
Zm|. H$m. ¶w{ZQ> Z§. 283-287, ""E’$'' qdJ, Xþgam ‘Obm, gmobm°[ag-I, gmH$s {dhma amoS>, A§Yoar (ny), ‘w§~B©-400072 

 grAm¶EZ : Eb22210E‘EM1993nrEbgr074035

{Q>nm : (1) go~r ({bñQtJ A±S> AXa {S>ñ³Omoa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma 
{ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam da {Xbm Amho. {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O Mr do~gmB©Q>, Zmd ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> Mr (www.bseindia.com) da Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q>  
www.kaiserpress.com da CnbãY Amho. 
(2) 31 ‘mM©, 2023 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>r À¶m EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©V H$idbobr AmH$S>odmar hr 31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {dÎmr¶ dfm©À¶m g§X^m©Vrb boImn[a{jV 
AmH$S>odmar Am{U 31 {S>g|~a, 2023 Am{U 31 {S>g|~a, 2022 n¶ªV àH$m{eV AboImn[a{jV EH${ÌV AmH$S>odmar Xaå¶mZ Vm¡bm{ZH$ AmH$S>odmar Amho. 

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m dVrZo 
H¡$ga H$m°nm}aoeZ {b{‘Q>oS>gmR>r 

^wfUbmb Aamoam 
{R>H$mU: ‘w§~B© ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$ 
{XZm§H$ : 30 ‘o, 2023 S>rAm¶EZ… 00416032

(ê$. bmImV) 

31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mm CVmam

31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dfm©H$[aVm boImn[a{jV A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©Mm CVmam

(ê$. bmImV)
A. 
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr  
{V‘mhr 

31.03.2024 
(boImn[a{jV)

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

31.12.2023 
(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

31.03.2023 
(boImn[a{jV)

g§nbobo  
df© 

31.03.2024 
(boImn[a{jV)

g§nbobo 
df© 

31.03.2023 
(boImn[a{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 17.94 16.21 19.65 62.62 59.75 

2 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnyd©) 1.45 1.79 2.80 5.58 4.65 

3 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrH$[aVm Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) 
(H$a-níMmV) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$aníMmV g‘m{dï>) 

2.68 1.21 3.45 5.91 4.34 

4 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 526.21 526.21 526.21 526.21 526.21 

5 BVa Bp³dQ>r (‘mJrb boImdfm©À¶m Vmio~§XmZwgma nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) - - - (46.83) (52.74) 

6 à{V ̂ mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 1 À¶m) ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V (é. V.) 0.0044 0.0023 0.0053 0.0106 0.0070 

Q>rnm… 
(1) go~r ({bñQtJ A±S> AXa {S>ñ³Omoa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebdma {ddaUmMm 
EH$ CVmam da {Xbm Amho. {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|O Mr do~gmB©Q>, Zmd ~rEgB© {b{‘Q>oS> Mr (www.bseindia.com) da Am{U H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> 
www.kaiserpress.com da CnbãY Amho. 
(2) 31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>r À¶m A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fm©V H$idbobr AmH$S>odmar hr 31 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr g§nboë¶m {dÎmr¶ dfm©À¶m g§X^m©Vrb boImn[a{jV 
AmH$S>odmar Am{U 31 {S>g|~a, 2023 Am{U 31 {S>g|~a, 2022 n¶ªV àH$m{eV AboImn[a{jV ZD$‘m{h A{bá AmH$S>odmar Xaå¶mZ Vm¡bm{ZH$ AmH$S>odmar Amho.

A. 
H«$.

Vnerb g§nbobr  
{V‘mhr 

31.03.2024 
(boImn[a{jV)

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

31.12.2023 
(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nbobr 
{V‘mhr 

31.03.2023 
(boImn[a{jV)

g§nbobo  
df© 

31.03.2024 
(boImn[a{jV)

g§nbobo 
df© 

31.03.2023 
(boImn[a{jV)

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 342.51 510.71 1368.22 2592.26 2038.27 

2 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnyd©) 27.29 3.35 805.19 59.86 57.30 

3 H$mbmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrH$[aVm Z’$m/ (VmoQ>m) 
(H$a-níMmV) Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$aníMmV g‘m{dï>) 

40.78 2.24 775.16 50.98 28.92 

4 g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 526.21 526.21 526.21 526.21 526.21 

5 BVa Bp³dQ>r (‘mJrb boImdfmªÀ¶m Vmio~§XmZwgma nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) - - - 199.44 169.86 

6 à{V ̂ mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 1 À¶m) ‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V (é. V.) 0.04 0.00 0.81 0.06 0.03 

The spirit of Mumbai  
is now 95years old!


